AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO. NRC-DR-09-08-	326	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 01	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 09-08-326T001M001			5. PROJECT NO.(II applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	- 3100 .	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	then item	n 8)	CODE 3100	
Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Div. Mail			.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission iv. of Contracts ail Stop: TWB-01-B10M ashington, DC 20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	te and ZiP Code)	_ 	(20)	RA. AMENDMENT OF SOLI	CITATION NO.	
DEVA & ASSOCIATES, P.C.				98 DATED (SEE MEM 11)	
·			-	\\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	;	
1901 RESEARCH BLVD STE 410 ROCKVILLE MD 208506120				10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F8150H T001		
			_	108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 789017506	FACILITY CODE M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	X	05-19-2008		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment posts and 15; and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virit by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter land date specified.	copies of the amendm hich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE R sue of this amendment you de	ent; (b) By acknowledging r ne solicitation and amendme ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC sire to change an offer alrea	eceipt ent nur OR TO edy sut	of this amendment on mbers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DAT brifted, such change r	each copy of the YOUR AC- TE SPECIFIED MAY may be made	
12 ACCOMENTED AND ADDRODOMATION DATA (Highwaith)	/A					
	PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORD			•		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	~~_~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~					
B: THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in)	paying d	ffice, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		-		٠	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X			•			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	ls required to sign this docum	ent and return 1	_ copie	es to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is to		•	-	2 from \$15,047.1	0 to \$12,894.88.	
·						
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN	THE SAME.					
	,			•		
TOTAL ORDER CEILING: \$12,894.88. (chang No obligation was made to this task ord Period of Performance: 5/19/2008-8/19/2	der, invoices were pa	id from the base BP	A fui	nds.		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	noed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full	force ar	nd effect,		
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF BIGNER (Type or print) ARUW K. LEVA	Premisant	18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTI Sharon M. Lim Contracting Off	- •		(I)	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICAN	N	M. Lin	18C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	11-6-0		of Cont	Iracting Officer)	11/1/00	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE